B.SC.LL.B (HONS.) PROGRAMME FEE STRUCTURE #

SL *'Semester 30 g sthg g | ard 4th 6th gth g
No. Fee=lommanemts (New Admilssion) Semester 10" Semester
A | NRI{ NRI Sponsored| Foreign National Students
1 | Tuition Fee UsD 5,000 UsD 5,000 USD 5,000
2 | Other Com:poneht of Fees® USD 1,190 USD 770 USD 750
Total (USD) USD 6,190 USD 5,770 USD 5,750
B | GEN/SC/ST/OB(/PWD/J&K Students
1 | Tuition Fee Rs.1,00,000 Rs. 1,00,000 Rs.1,00,000
2 | Refundable Deposit Rs. 20,000 . -
3 | Admission Fee Rs. 10,000 - -
4 | Examination Fee Rs. 1,000 Rs. 1,000 Rs. 1,000
5 | LibraryFee Rs. 12,000 Rs. 12,000 Rs. 12,000
6 | Computer Fee Rs. 7,200 Rs. 7,200 Rs. 7,200
7 | Student Welfare Fee Rs. 10,000 Rs. 10,000 Rs. 10,000
8 | Development Fee Rs. 7,500 Rs. 7,500 Rs. 7,500
g | Moot Courtf SeminarfWorkshop Fees etc. Rs. 2,500 Rs. 2,500 Rs. 2,500
10 | Infrastructure & Maintenance Fees Rs. 10,000 Rs. 10,000 Rs. 10,000
1 | Placement Fee Rs. 2,000 - -
12 | Convocation Fees Rs. 2,000 = S
13 | Laboeratory Fees Rs. 10,000 Rs. 10,000 Rs. 10,000
14 | Health Insurance Charges ** Rs. 1,500 Rs. 1,500 -
Total (INR) each Semester Rs. 1,95,700 Rs. 1,61,700 Rs.1,60,200
C Hostel Fees Components 1 Semester Brd;i.:',z:t: ia ;:2: :,e::::r
1 | Hostel Room Rent Rs. 30,000 Rs. 30,000 Rs. 30,000
> | Adjustable (Hostel) Deposit Rs. 20,000 Rs. 20,000 Rs. 20,000
Total (INR) each Semester Rs. 50,000 Rs. 50,000 Rs. 50,000

# Subject to Revision of Fees by the University Authoritles
* Other Component of Fees in NRI NRJ Sponsored) Foreign National Students considering SLNow2 to 13 of Part-B
** Health hsurance Charges & sublect to revision by Mawace Company




